
Sunday 7 May 3 - 4pm
Newbury Spring Festival:

The Wantage Band

Sunday 14 May 3 - 5pm Oxford Cherwell Brass

Sunday 21 May 12 - 4pm
Newbury Town Council

Family Day

Sunday 28 May
10am - 4pm Art on the Park

3 - 5pm North Swindon Big Band

Sunday 4 June 3 - 5pm Kidlington Concert Band

Saturday 10 June 3 - 5pm Wantage Concert Brass

Sunday 11 June 3 - 5pm Beenham Wind Orchestra

Sunday 18 June 3 - 5pm Blue Sky Big Band

Saturday 24 June 3 - 5pm Blewbury Brass Band

Sunday 25 June 3 - 5pm Hungerford Town Band
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Sunday 2 July
12 - 2pm

Razzamataz Theatre
School (Newbury)

3 - 5pm Abbey Brass

Sunday 9 July 2 - 5pm Royal Wootton Brass

Saturday 15 July 3 - 5pm
Sound Newbury:

Project Band

Sunday 16 July 3 - 5pm Watership Brass

Sunday 23 July 3 - 5pm Ramsbury Silver Band

Saturday 29 July 3 - 5pm
South Berks Concert

Band

Sunday 30 July 3 - 5pm
Basingstoke Silver

Band
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Saturday 5 August 3 - 5pm
Sound Newbury: Rude

Not 2

Sunday 6 August 3 - 5pm Phoenix Brass

Sunday 13 August 3 - 5pm
East Woodhay Silver

Band

Sunday 20 August 3 - 5pm Woodley Concert Band

Sunday 27 August 10am - 4pm Art on the Park

Sunday 3 September 3 - 5pm Cold Ash Brass

Sunday 10 September 3 - 5pm The Tadley Band

Sunday 24 September 3 - 5pm The Pangbourne Band

VICTORIA PARK 2023
WHAT'S ON

@NewburyTC www.newbury.gov.uk


